Col Num Nome

1.
2.

155 LUCIENE ANTONIA DE JESUS
102 SANDRA MARIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

158 MARIA DO SOCORRO LAURINDO DA SILVA
154 LUCIANA DE SOUZA CAMPOS

128 DAYENNE EUSEBIO MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA
163 RITA PRAXEDES PEREIRA

Clube/ Equipe

CORDF

LORA / CETEFE

DESF
SESC

Cat
F45/49
F40/44

F40/44
F35/39

F35/39
F60/64

Tempo Oficial:

01:36:32
01:40:47

01:45:43
02:10:34

02:32:01
03:10:28

Tempo Real:

01:36:32
01:40:47

01:45:43
02:10:34

02:32:01
03:10:28

Col.Cat

1
1



